
Sunday, September 20
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Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m,, 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m, Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,

7.35 a.m.,; 12,30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

IZB "pda sty MEN
80am. Junior Request Session
; Dominon Weather Forecast
Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster

. H, Craven)
5 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
Q Morning Concert
30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)
QO Friendly Road Service of Song
GO Listeners’ Requests
Op.m. Dominion Weather Forecastoo)

0 We Reap Their Harvest (NZBS)
0 Discovery (NZBS)
0 Humphrey Bishop Parade
0 Portrait of a Stewardess ‘esrit) Bing Crosby Show (VOA) (firstoadcast)

:
b
.80 Say it in English (NZBS)
.45 Sunday Star :0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)45 Children’s Feature: Adventures ofJohnny van Bart (NZBS)
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6.30 The Sankey Singers7,..0 In the Microgroove Manner7.15 Ray’s a Laugh ( )7.45 The Hidden Motive (BBC)8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
9. 0 MuS8ic at Nine; Radio Theatre Show,featuring the Auckland Studio Orchestraconducted by Oswald Cheesman9.35 ZB Book Review10. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON90 kc. 306 m.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Request Session9.20 Services’ Session (Colin McKay)10. O Religion for Monday Morning10.45 The World of Sport (WallyIngram)ee Se ee ee ee eee ree8 ee.Leeee

1.0 Bands on Parade1
11.30 Discovery (NZBS) é12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. We Reap Their Harvest (NZBS)2.30 The Humphrey Bishop Parade
3.30 Palace of Westminster (BBC)
4.30 Say it in English (NZBS)5.30 Adventures of Johnny Van Bart

ZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Captain Cain (NZBS)
7. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
7.45 The Devil to Pay (BBC)
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC),
8.45 Reserved9.0 Bing Crosby Show (first broadcast)(VOA)
9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down

3ZB ion ann
7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session8.30 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-
man conducted by Lloyd Thorne10. 0 We Reap Their Harvest (NZBS)10.30 Btn Nag of Music
11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff)12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 The Humphrey Bishop Parade3.30 The British Overseas: Joseph
Chamberlain BBC)4.30 Say It in. En ue! Professor Gordon( )5.30 For the Children: What Is the Law?

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Captain Cain (NZBS)6.30 The Musicmakers: Clarence B. Hall
and George Maryon
6.45 Exploring Europe, with R. T.Newman: Spanish Sojourn
y fs In the Microgroove Manner

7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC) ¢7.45 The Devil to Pay (BBC) (finalbroadcast)
Educating Archie (BBC)9.0 #£The
Bing Crosby

Show (firstbroadcast) (VOA)9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Closé down

47B ‘inioe oe m. ,
-30 a.m. Sacred Half Hour
ee Breakfast session
: 0 Sunday Morning Concert9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half-an-Hour of Band Music, conducted byFlugel, featuring the National Bandof N.Z. (BBC)10.30 The Humphrey Bishop Parade11. 0 Sports Digest (Brian Russ)
11.45 Orchestral Favourites
12. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 We Reap Their Harvest (NZBS)3. 0 Discovery (NZBS)3.30 BBC Bandstand: Foden's Motor
Works Band
4.15 Children’s Choir (Studio)4.30 Say It In English (NZBS)5. Diggers’ Show5.30 Children’s Feature: They Wrotethe Music (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Captain Cain (NZBS)6.30 Reserved :

6.45 Radio Reel7. 0 In the Microgroove Manner

7.16 Ray's a Laugh (BBC)
7.45 Thirty Minute Theatre (BBC)
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 American Light Orchéstral Conductors
9.0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA) (first
broadcast) e9.36 ZB Book Réview
10° 0 Closé down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. dunior Request SessionDominion Weather Forecast
prorse View (Bob Irvine)Chorus Time
andstand
lads of Yesteryearusic by Ce ehariscovery (NZBS)
Light PianistsMusic from Stage and ScreenFamous Operatic AirsBallet Music
wan Lake Tcohaikovski
ylvia

2 Delibes
38:
Request

2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastEyé-Witness Account of Crickét, ustralia v. Scotland
2. 0 We Reap Their Harvest (NZBS)2.30 Masters of British Light Music:
Stahigg
Black

|3. 0 he Lady and the Gnome, a shortstory by Bert Svenson3.30 Staying in Britain (BBC)
:4 0 Thei Bishop Parade4.30 Snow Bertie
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4.45 Stars of Variety6. 0 Junior Angle: The Unrehearsed and
Spontaneous minions

of a group of chil-ren from the College Street School,
pimbsiton

North
: For iy |

ay 4 » Meventunse ofJohnny van Bart (NZB
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.10 Ladies’ Trio, Male Quartet andChoir of the N.Z. Missionary College,LongburnMale Choir:
Soldiers of the Captain SpohrLadies’ Trio:Follow On LowryMale Quartet;Church in the Wildwood PittsMaleChoir:
Men of Valour GabrielLadies’ Trio: :

Somebody's Waiting Lehman
wap Quartetow They Crucified My Lordarr. StebbinsMale Choir:
On My Journey Home arr. Hogan(Studio)

9-58
Captain Cain (NZBS)‘ee In the Microgroove pele d7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC7.45 Thirty-Minute (BBC) (final

broadcast)re ducating Atenie (BBC).45
The?
Bing
Waltzes

9. 0 e Crosby Show (VOA)(first broadcas
9.
9
District Westher Forecast9. everie

9. evotional Service: Rev. J. Hub-bard of the
Presbyterian

Church
udio)10. 0 Close pee!eSSe

CRICKET
Reviews of play in the match Australia y.
Scotland at Edinburgh will be broadcast by
Commercial Stations following the DominionWeather Forecasts at 7.35 a.m. and 12.30
p.m. . dlS)

LAMPS
THEY RE COILEDCOIL, LAST

LONGER

N.z: Distributors
TURNBULL k JONES LTD
Stockists trerywhere


